Class
CCl4*-L

CCN3*-S
CCN3*-S
CCN3*-S
CCN3*-S
CCN3*-S
CCN3*-S
CCN3*-S
CCN3*-S

CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L
CCI2*-L

CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L

CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L

CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
CCN1*-L
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11
13
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Rider Name

Jess Somerfield
Rider Name
Olivia Barton
Emma Bishop
Claudia Fuerschke
Tiani Stewart
Oliver Barrett
Olivia Shore
Tahlia Hurley
Hazel Shannon
Rider Name
Charlie Richardson
Amilia Schooley
Hannah Deegan
Molly Tillett

Holly Anderson
Alicia Seery
Susanne Jahnel
Tyler Kelly

Ruby Gorton
Karen Mitchell
Charlie Richardson
Rider Name
Charlotte Wilson
Matthew Kerridge
Olivia Barton
Sarah Clark

Miya Fleming
Zara Villacorta
Oliver Barrett
Jesper Barrett
Zoe Hutchinson
James Henry

Melanie Mayer
Antonia Bearda
Amani Xotta
Katrina Silk
Olivia Lalak
Vanessa Baker
Natalie Miller

Jacqueline White
Clare Vandewater
Lydia Proctor
Sarah Clark
Charlotte Wilson
Gina Eddie

Blair Richardson
Matthew Kerridge

Horse Name

FINCH FARM CARPENTARIA
Horse Name
SANDHILLS GEM
CASSILIS PARK FIGARO
HATHRAS

JEBLUES

SANDHILLS BRIAR
ELIVA CASTANA

EASY TIGER
WILLINGAPARK CHELSEA
Horse Name

BEE COOL

SANDHILLS STELLA

HK HAWTHORN
CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE
TW GREAT ONE
KINGS KRACKERJACK
WICKED STYLE
CASCAVALL

BLAZING DJANGO
TARRALEAH REVEILLE
A FOXY LADY

Horse Name

TRIBUTE

GLENROCK PARK STEVIE WONDER

DYRRING PARK CORILECK
JUNGLE CATR

EON

CELTIC FROST
TEMPRANADO
SOMERSBY BELLE

WHF DIAMETRIC
CATHEDRAL LASS

CL RORYS REWARD

UP TO NO GOOD
FAIRVIEW METALLICA
BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP
G FORCE

HIGHBORNE ROCKER

RAE OF SUNSHINE

APH ANGELIQUE

COVER ME IN SUNSHINE
SANDHILLS STYLE

BLUE NOTE SF

MONTALTO Il

KIRBY PARK IRISH MAXIMUS
VH VICTOR

FLUME

Arena
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2
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D Frid
12:30:00
D Frid
12:40:00
12:46:00
12:52:00
12:58:00
13:04:00
13:10:00
13:16:00
13:22:00
D Frid
11:00:00
11:06:00
11:12:00
11:18:00
11:24:00
11:36:00
11:42:00
11:48:00
11:54:00
12:00:00
12:06:00
D Frid
11:10:00
11:16:00
11:22:00
11:28:00
11:34:00
11:40:00
11:46:00
11:52:00
11:58:00
12:04:00

12:30:00
12:36:00
12:42:00
12:48:00
12:54:00
13:00:00
13:06:00

13:30:00
13:36:00
13:42:00
13:48:00
13:54:00
14:00:00
14:06:00
14:12:00



EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L

EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L
EVA95A-L

EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L

EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L
EVA95B-L

EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L

EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA80A-L
EVA8O0A-L
EVA8O0A-L
EVA8O0A-L
EVA8O0A-L
EVA8O0A-L
EVA8O0A-L
EVA8O0A-L

NO
60
61
62
63
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
75
NO
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
NO
100
101
102
103
105
106
108
109
110

111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Rider Name
Tehani Badke
Robin Henry
Carlene Barton
Miya Fleming
Olivia Fenton
Charlotte Lalak
Ruby Huggett

Abbey Holcombe
Jason Leonard
Abbey Campton
Sarah Brown
Bridie Bland
Antonia Foster
Hazel Shannon
Rider Name
Abbey Rimmer
Ryan Darvill
Jessica Sykes

Liam Mackenzie-smith

Codie White
Jacqui Goodwin
Bree Baker

Tehani Badke
Miya Fleming
Shai Dever

Grace O'toole

Valentine Delacroix

Jesper Barrett
Molly Corbett
Claire Badke
Rider Name

Anthony Masciantonio

Bree Baker

Reese Spencer-ruddy
Stephanie Nadalini

Ella Baird
Monique Baird
Eloise Galvin

Charlie Richardson

Shai Dever

Darcie Loosemore
Tyler Kelly
Eleanor Rogers
Hannah Perrin
Helen Dempsey
Hannah Murray
Robin Henry
Olivia King
Carlene Barton
Georgia Barnett
Sami Edwards

Horse Name

DUBLIN LIGHTS

RIO DEJ

ELLIOT KWL

PRINCESS TAVI

WENDELA PETALUMA
KLASSIK GREY TOP
FAIRVIEW DOUBLE DELIGHT

NAWARRAH PARK TOTAL ECLIPSE
ROCKY BAKER

THINK POSITIVE

LITTLE SKILLY

BOLD BY DESIGN
LITTLE GABBS
WILLINGAPARK CHILLI
Horse Name
CHUMMY

BUCKLE UP TOBY
JOLEKA LEOME
SANDHILLS INVADER
THE SUN ROSE
PRACTICAL

MICHIGAN ATHENA BB

SOUTHERN CROSS DRACO
LULU RAEZ

SK THUNDER STRUCK
VESPER MARTINI

MISS AMERICAIN
BALLYHOO

BRAZEN MOSS
COOLAWARRA COLLUSIVE
Horse Name
REVELWOOD MCKENZIE
CHAUFFEUR

EASIER SAID

OSIRIS

SMART N FAMOUS
CYGNET

LENNY THE LEGEND
GOLD RING

HARRY

SMOKIN MISS
VINTAGE MOOCHI
CRISTAL BREEZE
TICKETS FOR YOUTH
YOU ARE A WORRY
MOCCOSIN

BEVERLEY S LOLA
PLEASE JAMES
TWOHEARTS DELIGHT
GEEBEE ICED AVIATION
LAUGHS LOUDEST

Arena
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Arena
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D Frid
14:00:00
14:06:00
14:12:00
14:18:00
14:24:00
14:30:00
14:36:00

15:00:00
15:06:00
15:12:00
15:18:00
15:24:00
15:30:00
15:36:00
D Frid
14:20:00
14:26:00
14:32:00
14:38:00
14:44:00
14:50:00
14:56:00

15:20:00
15:26:00
15:32:00
15:38:00
15:44:00
15:50:00
15:56:00
16:02:00
D Frid
13:20:00
13:26:00
13:32:00
13:38:00
13:44:00
13:50:00
13:56:00
14:02:00
14:08:00

14:38:00
14:44:00
14:50:00
14:56:00
15:02:00
15:08:00
15:14:00
15:20:00
15:26:00
15:32:00
15:38:00



EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L

EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L
EvVA80B-L

EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L

EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L
EvVA80C-L

NO
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
NO
150
152
151
153
154
155
156
158
159
160

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Rider Name
Jessica Sykes
Kylie Howard
Katherine Deisenberger
Ellie Nixon
Myfina Bland
Zoe Baylis
Angela Muller
Kaity-lee Taylor
Emma Bishop
Paige Baxter

Sarah Clark
Bonnie Hay

Zara Villacorta
Tiani Stewart
Margaret Lane
Claudia Fuerschke
Philip Ewart
Serena Traynor
Molly Gander
Ryan Darvill
Reese Spencer-ruddy
Mia Cartwright
Rider Name
Adelaide grace Houterman
Tayla Clarke

Katie Murray
Nicola Angus
James Henry

Mia Conway
Katherine Moffitt
Charlotte Atkins
Kelli Shaw

Karen Mitchell

Barry Sampson
Brooke Atkins

Ellen Mccourt

Renee Whitley

Taylah Glynn

Anthony Masciantonio
Mackayla Jarrett
Emma Bishop

Abbey Rimmer

Liam Mackenzie-smith
Kylie Howard

Tyler Kelly

Horse Name

DR.C

CLAIREVEAUX DREAMS
CASTIELS PRIDE
DIORETTA

JUST CRUISN
BALCAZAR

ALBERT

TARWIN GROVE VINCENZO
CP HOWZAT

NICCIS JEWEL

MALLYON HILLS SERUSIER
ROUGE D AMOUR
CELTIC FROLIC
BLUEBELLE R

FRAGGLE ROCK

BULLET SPEED
MALLYON HILLS DENNIS
YOU ROCK DUDE
DASHING MR DARCY
CREAMY

BOHO CHICK

MARBLEWOOD COMMANDO

Horse Name
WESTWALES GUCCI
TARCOOLA LOVE BOAT
WHAT A WIZARD

PINK DIAMOND
DESTINY

MAESTRO IN MOTION
KEEPER

GO PICASSO
EVERMORE MAVERICK
SOUTHERN CROSS PHOENIX

MAXIMUS ALMIGHTY
DETAILED REPORT
CRESCENDO R

BYALEE ALEXANDRA
MJK RED BARON
ADLOO ROSINANTE
BARQUE SONITA SWEET TEA
RHUBARB RHUBARB
MAYFAIR

MIKADO ROSE
BERNARDS SYMPHONY
KINARRA CARNIVALL

Arena
5

(O I O B O B O O O O RV ) |

[S2 T B O B U, B U RO U Y N NV ) |

(93]

Arena

[e)]

(o) W) Be) BN ) e ) NN« NN e B e B ©) }

(o) ) B o) @) @ ) @ ) @ D N e ) N © ) I © ) I © ) Il @) }

D Frid
13:20:00
13:26:00
13:32:00
13:38:00
13:44:00
13:50:00
13:56:00
14:02:00
14:08:00
14:14:00

14:38:00
14:44:00
14:50:00
14:56:00
15:02:00
15:08:00
15:14:00
15:20:00
15:26:00
15:32:00
15:38:00
15:44:00
D Frid
13:30:00
13:36:00
13:42:00
13:48:00
13:54:00
14:00:00
14:06:00
14:12:00
14:18:00
14:24:00

14:54:00
15:00:00
15:06:00
15:12:00
15:18:00
15:24:00
15:30:00
15:36:00
15:42:00
15:48:00
15:54:00
16:00:00



EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L

EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L
EVAG0A-L

EvVA60B-L
EvVA60B-L
EvVA60B-L
EvVA60B-L
EvVA60B-L
EvVA60B-L
EvVA60B-L
EvVA60B-L
EvVA60B-L

EvA60B-L
EvA60B-L
EvA60B-L
EvA60B-L
EvA60B-L
EvA60B-L
EvA60B-L
EvA60B-L

EvVA60C-L
EvVA60C-L
EvVA60C-L
EvVA60C-L
EvVA60C-L
EvVA60C-L
EvVA60C-L
EvVA60C-L
EvVA60C-L

EVA60C-L
EVA60C-L
EVA60C-L
EVA60C-L
EVA60C-L
EVA60C-L
EVA60C-L
EVA60C-L
EVA60C-L
EVA60C-L

NO
180
181
182
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192
193
195
196
197
NO
200
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
NO
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Rider Name

Gina Eddie
Katherine Moffitt
Stephanie Skewes
Jasmine Fleming
Matilda Ewart
Ashleigh Cunliffe
Annika Parker
Sarah Clark

Maddie Roberts
Sienna Ramsay
Belinda Ritchie
Chelsea Walls
Imogen Burke
Katja Sykes

Tina Mctavish
Lucy mae Holmes
Rider Name
Peyton Halloran
Celia Gander
Amanda Newton
Molly Corbett
Tegan Boyd
Charlie Molloy
Bianca Turner
Olivia Sykes
Myfina Bland

Matilda Geue
Maddison Cunliffe
Maja Lind

Poppy Burton
Emma Whitley
Maddison Tetley
Bronwyn Porter

Charlotte Johnstone

Rider Name
Mackayla Jarrett
Olivia King
William Byars
Skye Regan

Sara Bagley
Isabella Marcellos
Reese Callow
Annyka Overton
Jasmin Damico

Ashley Darby
Mara Mcgavern
Tayla Clarke
Emma Jenkins
James Henry
Stephanie Skewes
Katherine Moffitt
Jessica Sykes
Peyton Halloran
Monique Baird

Horse Name

MONEY PENNY
KIMCHI NAVAJO

RED ZEPHYR

MY NORTHERN PRINCE
MR MAGOO

SPIRIT OF MACHER
HOSKINS PAPARAZZI
MALLYON HILLS JULIO

BUZDALE JAZZ

BUDDIES C019
NATIONAL TRAIL

MAXI BOY

PERSIAN PRINCE
CARINA PARK PERIGORD
BARBIE

SPIRITS GOLDEN OAK
Horse Name

DAYTONA JPH

TOSTAR

GRADY’S WINTER LUXURY
PACIFIC VIEW CHRISTIAN
MR OAKEY DOKEY

KC THE DANCE

FOREST

SIBERIAN

SWAGGY SPELLBINDER

BOOTS N ALL
SCHILLACKING

BB VANITY FAIR

CITY COAST

BRILLIANT WORLD

LADY SERENITY

GUY FAWKES CARMELITA
PROPHET

Horse Name

CROWDY BAY

LA LUNA BELLE

LOUIE

DE ANGELO

APACHE LIL

IM BELLARINA NZ

DIME A DOZEN

KASPER THE FRIENDLY GHOST
SNOWY SHOWMAN

LITTLE BURRA (ATLAS)

FOUND OUT

TARCOOLASSILVIA

POWERING

SALLY JEAN

YANJARRA PARK SWEET MEMORIES
BRAEMORE TIMELESS EDITION
MOLLY- MAY

NALA ECLIPSE

G FOR GEORGIA

Arena
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D Frid
11:00:00
11:06:00
11:12:00
11:24:00
11:30:00
11:36:00
11:42:00
11:48:00

12:20:00
12:26:00
12:32:00
12:38:00
12:44:00
12:50:00
12:56:00
13:02:00
D Frid
14:30:00
14:36:00
14:42:00
14:48:00
14:54:00
15:00:00
15:06:00
15:12:00
15:18:00

15:40:00
15:46:00
15:52:00
15:58:00
16:04:00
16:10:00
16:16:00
16:22:00
D Frid
14:00:00
14:06:00
14:12:00
14:18:00
14:24:00
14:30:00
14:36:00
14:42:00
14:48:00

15:20:00
15:26:00
15:32:00
15:38:00
15:44:00
15:50:00
15:56:00
16:02:00
16:08:00
16:14:00



